

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 940-946 OF 2007

UNION OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ARECANUT MARKG.CO-OP.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
WITH T.P.(C) NO. 584 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 16/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar